

FIR No. :673/18
PS :Punjabi Bagh
SC No. :33/21
State Vs. Rahul & Anr.

02.03.2022

Present : Ms. Madhu Arora, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Sh. Saurabh, Legal Retainer alongwith Sh.S.S.Mittal, Advocate for the complainant company.
Both accused are absent.

Earlier summons issued to the accused received back with the report that accused have left the given address.

Exemption application on behalf of Sh. Vinay Malik, ACP also stands filed.

Exemption is allowed for today only.

In the meanwhile, letailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- each alongwith sureties in the like amount be issued through IO concerned, for 14.03.2022.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
02.03.2022