

FIR No. 673/18  
PS: Punjabi Bagh  
SC No. 33/21  
State Vs. Rahul & Anr.

18.05.2022

Present : Sh. K.D.Pachauri, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State  
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.  
Accused are absent qua whom NBW were ordered to be issued by last order dt. 26.03.2022, which could not be issue.

Let fresh NBW be issued against both accused persons in terms of previous order, for 06.07.2022.

(Vinay Singhal)  
ASJ ( Electricity ) - 01,  
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi  
18.05.2022