

SC No. 33/21
FIR No. 673/18
PS Punjabi Bagh
State Vs. Rahul & Anr.

03.11.2022

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company
with Ld. Counsel.
**Accused are absent qua whom proceedings under
Section 82 CrPC have already been completed.**

Accordingly, in these circumstances, let Process
Server be summoned for recording of his statement for
14.11.2022.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
03.11.2022